Version:202212
Width:35-7/8"
Depth:18-5/8"
Height:29-3/8"
Rough-In Height:21-1/2"
Dimension
Visit website for warranty and installation information
36" AUBURN  VANITY
165-V36-WTB
Materials
Solids (Species): Poplar
Veneers:  Flat Cut Poplar
Panels: Plywood
Number of Basins: Single
Vanity Top :  Sold Separately -  Composite Stone Top
with integrated basin sink
Basins Included:  No
Number of Doors: No
Number of Drawers: No
Number of Tip Outs: No
USB/Power Component:No
Assembly Required: No
Bamboo Storage Tray: No
Hardware Material and Finish: 201 Stainless Steel in Matte Black Color
Fits Drain Hole Size: 1-3/4"
Features
Diagrams are of cabinets only –James Martin Optional Countertops and sinks are not shown
Front View
Top View
Visit website for warranty and installation information
Version:202212
35 3/4" [906mm]
29 3/8" [744mm]
35 7/8" [909mm]
18 5/8"
[473mm]
165-V36-WTB
36" AUBURN  VANITY
6 3/8"
[160mm]
14 7/8" [378mm]
16" [406mm]
31 7/8" [809mm]
14 3/4" [373mm]
31 3/4" [806mm]
Diagrams are of cabinets only –James Martin Optional Countertops and sinks are not shown
Back View
Side View
Visit website for warranty and installation information
Version:202212
21 1/2" [546mm]
Suggested rough-in
height 21.5” H x 9” W
28 3/8" [719mm]
18" [456mm]
29 3/8" [744mm]
165-V36-WTB
36" AUBURN  VANITY
12" [304mm]
19" [483mm]
6 3/8" [160mm]
12" [304mm]